2
8
1
0
0
4
.0
9

Dozvoljen  opseg / Permissible range
0 200 400 600 800 1000
Kluc tipa Type Key
Osnovna oznaka Basic designation
TK100 TK100
The supply voltage range depends on the load
resistance (incl. the resistance of the forward
and return line).
Ulaz:
Obim otpora u
trožicnom kolu
Izmerena struja
Voltaža mernog
kola
Napajanje/Izlaz
2 žice
Voltaža
Teret
4...7 kÙ
0.4 mA bei RE= 4 kÙ
0.3 mA bei RE= 7 kÙ
1,7 V bei RE= 4 kÙ
2.1 V bei RE= 7 kÙ
4...20 mA
11...35 V DC
0... 1000 Ù
KOLTEX D.O.O.
Kralja Milana 21
1 1 0 0 0  B e o g r a d
+ 381 ( 0)11/3232-687Telefon
Fax
Koltexdoo@ptt.yuE-Mail:
Info:  Www.elb-bensheim.de
 + 381 ( 0)11/3343-740